	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2
	TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A HOLD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.42919 (This price is for reference only)
		 TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BPL110-12 B B Battery  LEAD ACID 12V 110AH
20848601 Schroff  FRNT PNL 3U 84HP VME-VME64X
9523110000 Weidmuller  NEXT 38/26/20 3GP PAINTED
BOS 807 Rose Bopla  BOX ABS 7.72X3.94X1.58" BLACK
CCK220-3U Vector Electronics  CARD RACK FRAME KIT VME 3UX220MM
T4RRB HellermannTyton  48" FREESTANDING RELAY RACK
1404369 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
1668182 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS M12 R/A PLUG-WIRE 5M
1406174 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 4POS
1404872 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
CASNM120LNM Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY 120" N MALE-N MALE
MDM-31PH023P ITT Cannon  MICRO 31POS PIN 20"
MDM-51PH003F ITT Cannon  MICRO-D RCPT 51POS PIN 18" WIRE
IF 637-1-5 Industrial Fiberoptics  SERCOS II POF PATCH SMA 1.5M
N201-002-BL Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M BLUE 2'
FCBG110SD1C07B Finisar Corporation  OPTICAL CABLE 10G SFP+ 7M
6A22-A0421-023.0-0 3M  QSFP-QSFP QDR 4CH PLEN OM2+ 23M
M3AEK-5018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC50K/MC50M/MCE50K
28-036-112 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 28POS
M6MMT-3406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM34T/MC34G/MDM34T
M13283 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 18AWG SLT 500'
5080/50C SL002 Alpha Wire  5080/50C SLATE 500 FT
Q5-3X-1-01-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRNK DL WL Q53X 1"X4' BLK
MT5000-1/16-0-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
SMB02Y-6 Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/Y .05-.12"1000PC
2E2F-EE-505-ISG 3M  CUSTOM COVER 2-TYPE 505 ISG
TSRP3W-8A HellermannTyton  1-3/4" ADHESIVE BACKED RACEWAY 8
LEG66-38725-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IAGH11-28723-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBXPK111-39013-175-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
0218010.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC SLO 5X20MM 10A AXL
BK1/S500-3.15-R Cooper Bussmann  S500 3.15A BUSS FA BK1 1000 BAG
3413.0217.26 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.25A 63V 1206 FAST
RHEF450-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 4.5A T/R
P6KE180CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC AXIAL
BZW04-5V8 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 13.4VC DO15
MASMBG13CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC DO215AA
MAP4KE12CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC DO41
MPLAD30KP28A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 46.4VC PLAD
MXRT100KP120A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 235VC CASE5A
	TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2  keywords
	    	TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2
	TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2  TE Connectivity
	TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2  pdf
	TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2  datasheet
	TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2  price
	TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2  distributor
	electronic components TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2
	TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2  Circuit Protection
	TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2  PTC Resettable Fuses
	TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A HOLD
	TRF250-145-RA-B 0.5-2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .